SITRANS LCS100
Overview
SITRANS LCS100
SITRANS LCS100
1
Overview
SITRANS LCS100 is a point level switch that detects point level in
liquids, solids, slurries, foam, and interface detection. Its compact

CCC Ex-Approval Ex ia IIC Ga Ga/Gb and Ex ia IIIC Da/Db9) E27
WHG/VLAREM Overfill and Leakage certificate E61
Selection and ordering data Order code
Operating instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a range
of languages, at http://www.siemens.com/processinstru­
mentation/documentation.
Accessories
Adapter, G1" (F) TO G1.5" (M), 316L A5E54245949
Adapter, NPT, ¾" (F) TO 1 ½" (M), 316L A5E54245950
Adapter, NPT, ¾" (F) TO 1 ¼" (M), 316L A5E54245951
Welding socket (30 dia.), EHEDG, G½, 316L A5E54245952
Spare parts
Sensguard G 1" DIN ISO 228-1 PPS (Internal Thread ¾"
NPT)8)
A5E53337203